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Product Revision Product Dimensions 

Product Name  L 
max 

A 
min 

B 
min 

D-436-0154 D 23.80 
(0.935) 

4.60 
(0.180) 

6.60 
(0.260) 

 
MATERIAL 
1. INSULATION SLEEVE: Heat-shrinkable, radiation cross-linked modified polyvinylidene fluoride. Transparent blue. 
2. MELTABLE RING: Thermally stabilized thermoplastic. Color: transparent grey. 
 
APPLICATION 
1. This part is designed to provide a strain relief for a coaxial or triaxial cable contact terminator. The maximum O.D. of the sleeve 
shall be  
    7.05 (.277) when installed on a cable having a jacket diameter of 6.5 (.257). 
2. Temperature range: -55°C to +150°C. 
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